First Name
Brooke
Megan
Leonie
Janne
Marisa
Rylie
Emma
Maddie
Emily
Trinity
Mikayla
Ellie
Mary Kate
Bailey
Abigail
Chloe
Ashley

Last Name

Ackley
Biddell
Hech
Frauenpreiss
Hoober
Howman
Lennig
Luckett
Wittikend
Hassay
Talbot
Tischler
Wyer
Clark
Mann
Shaffer
Wilson
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Class
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University/College
Cedarville University
Lake Erie College
Shawnee State University
University of Northwest Ohio
Cedarville University
Ashland University
Tiffin University
Notre Dame College
Ohio Dominican University
University of Rio Grande
Tiffin University
Findlay University
Cedarville University
Ashland University
Lourdes University
Lourdes University
University of Northwest Ohio

GPA
3.756
3.91
3.7
3.76
3.95
3.778
3.9
3.458
3.87
3.543
4
3.62
3.951
3.907
3.64
3.49
3.84

Academic Major
Computer Science
Accounting
Exercise Science
Sports Management
Early Childhood Education
Criminal Justice
Sports Management
Biology
Integrated Mathematics
Social Work
Accounting
Wellness and Health Promotion
Nursing
Biology
Marketing - Business
Criminal Justice
Digital Multimedia Design



