

2022 OCSA Women's NCAA DII and NAIA ACADEMIC ALL-OHIO

First Name	Last Name	Class	Pos	University/College	GPA	Academic Major
Brooke	Ackley	JR	K	Cedarville University	3.756	Computer Science
Megan	Biddell	SR	K	Lake Erie College	3.91	Accounting
Leonie	Hech	SR	K	Shawnee State University	3.7	Exercise Science
Janne	Frauenpreiss	JR	D	University of Northwest Ohio	3.76	Sports Management
Marisa	Hoober	5th	D	Cedarville University	3.95	Early Childhood Education
Rylie	Howman	5th	D	Ashland University	3.778	Criminal Justice
Emma	Lennig	JR	D	Tiffin University	3.9	Sports Management
Maddie	Luckett	SR	D	Notre Dame College	3.458	Biology
Emily	Wittikend	SR	D	Ohio Dominican University	3.87	Integrated Mathematics
Trinity	Hassay	SR	М	University of Rio Grande	3.543	Social Work
Mikayla	Talbot	JR	М	Tiffin University	4	Accounting
Ellie	Tischler	JR	М	Findlay University	3.62	Wellness and Health Promotion
Mary Kate	Wyer	SR	М	Cedarville University	3.951	Nursing
Bailey	Clark	SR	F	Ashland University	3.907	Biology
Abigail	Mann	SR	F	Lourdes University	3.64	Marketing - Business
Chloe	Shaffer	SR	F	Lourdes University	3.49	Criminal Justice
Ashley	Wilson	JR	F	University of Northwest Ohio	3.84	Digital Multimedia Design